
東京都シニア秋季水泳競技会

東京記録   3:38.51

競技No. : 15 女子 4x100m フリーリレー 予選

全年齢

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録

50m 100m

1 1/5 学関東 専修大 ｾﾝｼｭｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 57.63  3:56.72
1 松橋　麗華 ﾏﾂﾊｼ ﾚｲｶ 大3 28.05 57.63 57.63 (  0.71)
2 中茎　実南 ﾅｶｸｷ ﾐﾅﾐ 大3 19.62 59.77 1:57.40 ( +0.38)
3 横塚　莉奈 ﾖｺﾂﾞｶ ﾘﾅ 大1 29.04 1:00.17 2:57.57 ( +0.30)
4 近藤　友愛 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾕｱ 大2 28.33 59.15 3:56.72 ( +0.27)

2 1/4 学関東 拓殖大 ﾀｸｼｮｸﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:02.29  4:04.21
1 鈴木　光彩 ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾘｻ 大1 30.16 1:02.29 1:02.29 (  0.75)
2 澤山　千咲 ｻﾜﾔﾏ ﾁｻｷ 大3 28.73 1:00.05 2:02.34 ( +0.10)
3 横澤依智花 ﾖｺｻﾞﾜ ｲﾁｶ 大1 28.22 58.93 3:01.27 ( +0.18)
4 澤田　花音 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ 大2 30.56 1:02.94 4:04.21 ( +0.22)

3 1/3 学関東 大東文化大 ﾀﾞｲﾄｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 1:20.54  4:45.54
1 内村祐莉子 ｳﾁﾑﾗ ﾕﾘｺ 大3 37.94 1:20.54 1:20.54 (  0.82)
2 佐藤　優衣 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｲ 大3 30.49 1:03.71 2:24.25 ( +0.38)
3 宗形　風花 ﾑﾅｶﾀ ﾌｳｶ 大3 32.46 1:07.78 3:32.03 ( +0.24)
4 金親　愛陽 ｶﾈﾁｶ ﾐﾊﾙ 大3 34.36 1:13.51 4:45.54 ( +0.45)
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